Z Mens Varsity
17 /17 Events Completed

1. Dollar Bay
2. Lake Linden-Hubbell

3
Baraga

4. Hancock

5 Chassell

6 Painesdale-Jeffers

100 Meters Varsity - Finals X

1.

2.

Caleb Klein
Ben Tampas
Isaac Codere

Chase Benson
Will Lyons

Vandan Jacques

12.2h

12.3h

12.4hPR

12.6hPR
12.7h

12.8h

200 Meters Varsity - Finals X

1.

o U

Will Lyons
Caleb Klein

Conner LeClaire
Ben Tampas

Chase Benson
Cody Ringler

25.0hPR

25.0hsr

25.3hPR
26.0hPR

27.0hPR
30.8hPR

400 Meters Varsity - Finals X

Johnny Norland
A.]. Datto
Matthew Jokela

Ty McCrum
Nathaniel Shank

57.5h
1:00.6hPR
1:01.0hPR

1.9hPR
3.2hPR

(R

:0
:0

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Hancock

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell

188
185

46
14
12
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6.

Danny Marcotte

1:04.8hPR

800 Meters Varsity - Finals X

1
2.
3.
4

o U

Johnny Norland
Nikolas Thomas
Amos Norland
Mason Holzberger

Isaac Kangas
Issac Daavettila

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals X

ouhswNe

Nikolas Thomas
Amos Norland
Davin Hill

Isaac Kangas
Cooper Stout
Kalvin Kytta

5:06.9h
5:17.4hPR
5:21.3h
5:22.6hPR
5:23.1hPR
5:23.1hPR

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals X

1.

s> W

110m Hurdles - 39" varsity - Finals X

vk

Kolson Kytta
Nikolas Thomas
Amos Norland
Cooper Stout

Matthew Jokela

Kalvin Kytta

Christian Brown
Conner LeClaire
Marcus Sutherland

Amos Norland
Sam Roberts

10:19.3hp
R

11:13.4hpP
R

11:28.1hpP
R

11:40.2hp
R
11:45.6hp
R

11:45.8hp
R

19.2hPR
19.3h
22.5hPRr

23.0hPR
23.2hPR

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Painesdale-Jeffers
Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay
Painesdale-Jeffers
Dollar Bay
Chassell

Chassell

Dollar Bay
Dollar Bay
Dollar Bay

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Chassell

Baraga

Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
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300m Hurdles - 36" Vvarsity - Finals X

Hw

Conner LeClaire 45.0h
Marcus Sutherland 52.0hPR

52.6hPR
55.7h

Bradley Myllyoja
Mason Codere

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals X

1.

Isaac Codere 48.5h
Caleb Klein

Will Lyons

Ben Tampas
A.]J. Datto
Bradley Myllyoja
Ty McCrum
Chase Benson

51.7h

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals X

1.

Isaac Codere 1:46.0h
Ben Tampas
Mason Codere
Will Lyons

A.]. Datto
Bradley Myllyoja
Ty McCrum
Chase Benson

1:52.0h

4x400 Relay Varsity - Finals X

1.

A.]J. Datto 4:11.0h
Davin Hill

Ty McCrum

Johnny Norland

Randy Roberts 4:46.5h

Mason Holzberger
Danny Marcotte
Issac Daavettila

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals X

1.

Conner LeClaire 8:50.2h
Nikolas Thomas
Davin Hill

Johnny Norland

Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Dollar Bay
Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Dollar Bay

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Dollar Bay

Dollar Bay

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Dollar Bay
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2. Nathaniel Shank
Max Petaja
Matthew Jokela
Issac Daavettila

Shot Put - 12Ib Vvarsity - Finals X

1 Christian Brown 37" 4

2. Dwayne Randell 36'4

3. Virgil Mongozid 31" 11PR
4 Troy Corrigan 31' 4PR
5. Richard Geroux 30' 5PR
6. Myles Lewis 27' 2PR

Discus - 1.6kg Varsity - Finals X

1 Christian Brown 115' 1PR
2. Dwayne Randell 100' 4
3. Virgil Mongozid 91' 7PR
4 Randy Roberts 79'9

5. Richard Geroux 79' 2PR
6. Troy Corrigan 78' OPR

High Jump Varsity - Finals X
1. Mason Codere 5'4

2. Mason Holzberger 5'2

3. Vandan Jacques 5'0

Pole Vault varsity - Finals X
1. Sam Roberts 9' OPR

2. Randy Roberts 7' 6PR

Long Jump Varsity - Finals X

1. Isaac Codere 17' 9PrR
2. Caleb Klein 17' 1PR
3. Vandan Jacques 16' 7PR

10:53.4h

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Baraga

Dollar Bay
Baraga

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Baraga
Hancock

Baraga

Dollar Bay
Baraga

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Baraga

Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Hancock

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell

Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Lake
Linden-Hubbell
Hancock
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